VARANO SPEED CHALLENGE

01 Novembre 2016

VSC 01/11/2016

Turismo

VSC 4 - Turismo

Race (7 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

01/11/2016 15:10

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 1:22.025 36.133 19.664 26.228
(20) Stefano GUERRA 2 1:19.065 -2.960 33.991 19.552 25,522
1 1:17.798 34.945 18.768 24085 3 1:18.802 -0.263 33.574 19.597 25.631
2 1:14.705 -3.093 32.108 18.597 24.000 4 1:20.211 +1.409 33.748 19.678 26.785
3 1:13.499 -1.206 32.033 17.861 23.605 5 1:20.371 +0.160 34.273 20.109 25.989
4 1:13.394 -0.105 31.561 17.906 23.927 6 1:20.411 +0.040 34.462 19.879 26.070
5 1:13.065 -0.329 31.673 17.684 23.708 7 1:21.511 +1.100 34.755 20.226 26.530
6 1:14.013 +0.948 31.369 18.142 24.502
7 1:13.422 -0.591 31.647 17.603 24.172 (47) Roberto GALLESI
1 1:25.889 40.292 19.613 25.984
(15) Stefano MARTINI 2 1:22.603 -3.286 36.999 19.447 26.157
1 1:18.903 35.774 18.436 24.693 3 1:22.341 -0.262 36.902 19.343 26.096
2 1:15.214 -3.689 32.669 18.118 24427 4 1:22.227 -0.114 36.647 19.347 26.233
3 1:15.041 -0.173 32.469 18.167 24405 5 1:22.793 +0.566 37.083 19.406 26.304
4 1:14.720 -0.321 32.345 18.002 24373 6 1:22.041 -0.752 36.660 19.333 26.048
5 1:14.297 -0.423 32.205 17.962 24.130 7 1:22.340 +0.299 36.645 19.477 26.218
6 1:15.317 +1.020 32.678 18.140 24.499
7 1:16.011 +0.694 32.666 18.426 24.919 (89) Daniele PETACCHI
1 1:29.618 40.111 21.952 27.555
(99) Dario BROGI 2 1:23.812 -5.806 35.962 20.872 26.978
1 1:19.122 34.983 18.989 25.150 3 1:22.949 -0.863 35.805 20.576 26.568
2 1:15.802 -3.320 32.302 18.542 24958 4 1:21.626 -1.323 34.916 20.174 26.536
3 1:15.433 -0.369 32.169 18.492 24772 5 1:23.375 +1.749 35.552 21.143 26.680
4 1:15.382 -0.051 32.164 18.487 24.731 6 1:23.320 -0.055 35.930 20.573 26.817
5 1:15.354 -0.028 32.134 18.315 24905 7 1:25.289 +1.969 37.643 20.840 26.806
6 1:15.689 +0.335 32.397 18.228 25.064
7 1:16.064 +0.375 32.435 18.810 24.819 (6) Andrea CACCAMO
1 1:28.246 40.423 20.567 27.256
(1) Pietro PACE 2 1:24.590 -3.656 37.108 20.481 27.001
1 1:22.677 37.764 20.030 24883 3 1:24.596 +0.006 37.380 20.267 26.949
2 1:17.304 -5.373 34.002 19.036 24.266 4 1:24.103 -0.493 36.979 20.076 27.048
3 1:17.408 +0.104 33.796 18.451 25.161 5 1:25.080 +0.977 37.760 20.276 27.044
4 1:17.593 +0.185 34.282 18.691 24620 6 1:24.274 -0.806 37.082 20.095 27.097
5 1:17.658 +0.065 35.184 18.076 24398 7 1:25.310 +1.036 38.138 20.183 26.989
6 1:16.854 -0.804 33.907 18.232 24.715
7 1:18.193 +1.339 34.281 18.758 25.154 (7) Simone CANTU'
1 1:30.193 40.835 21.430 27.928
(11) Mauro CERATI 2 1:26.785 -3.408 37.699 21.367 27.719
1 1:24.396 38.518 19.874 26.004 3 1:26.381 -0.404 37.623 21.039 27.719
2 1:18.650 -5.746 33.880 19.306 25464 4 1:26.671 +0.290 38.181 20.984 27.506
3 1:18.223 -0.427 33.732 19.069 25422 5 1:27.838 +1.167 39.074 20.974 27.790
4 1:17.833 -0.390 33.746 18.948 25.139 6 1:26.215 -1.623 37.928 20.597 27.690
5 1:17.815 -0.018 33.522 19.103 25.190 7 1:26.877 +0.662 37.715 20.920 28.242
6 1:18.305 +0.490 34.000 19.120 25.185
7 1:18.157 -0.148 33.527 19.370 25.260

(4) Pericle BIANCHI
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Printed: 01/11/2016 15.23.46

Licensed to: Cronorapino

www. mylaps.com



